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WOHNUNG 1.10
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(R-Standard gem. DIN 18040-2)

16.58 m²
19.33 m²
6.65 m²
5.39 m²
8.00 m²
2.34 m²
58.29 m²58.29 m²

Wohnen
Schlafen
Bad/ WC
Flur
Küche/ Essen
Balkon (50%)
GESAMTGESAMT

WOHNFLÄCHEN

Schlafen
19.33 m²

Flur
5.39 m²

Küche/ Essen
8.00 m²

Balkon (50%)
2.34 m²

Aufzug

Wohnen
16.58 m²

Bad/ WC
6.65 m²

Schrankzone (3.54 m)

MAßSTAB 1:50

QUARTIERSÜBERSICHT

STUTTGART-MÖNCHFELDSENIORENWOHNPARK MÖNCHFELD

Flächenminderung bei Balkonen, Terrassen
und Loggien gem. Wohnflächenverordnung.


